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

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom, $441/mth, heat &
water included, no pets. Nov. Call Peter 877-5211

GEORGETOWN good size 3 bedroom apt, backyard,
parking & utilities included, $1000/mth, 1(905)858-
2093

GEORGETOWN, clean 3 bedroom, main level of
house, fenced yard with deck. $900. plus utilities.
References, first & last. 873-8543

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt., $495.plus heat
& hydro. Available Nov. 15. No pets. 873-3355

GEORGETOWN,DOWNTOWN, one bedroom. $565.
includes heat, hydro,cable: Terra Cotta, bachelor,
$495. inclusive. Dec. 1 873-0688

GROUND level, separate entrance ,one bedroom,
no pets, no children, $675. utilities included. Call after
5. 877-9227

ONE bachelor apartment, available immediately,
large one bedroom available, January 1. (519) 853-
0596 or 853-3785

ONE bedroom apartment, Downtown area, $595.
plus some utilities. First & last, no pets, references.
877-4193 daily, 877-6638 evenings.

ONE bedroom apartment in Acton, 21 Mill StW., Dec.
1 $600. net/month, 1 parking space. No pets,
references and place of work required. 853-0676

ONE bedroom basement apt., 4 appliances, new
carpet, private entrance, 1 parking space, $650/mth.
873-3977

ROCKWOOD, one bedroom $595. Storefront-Hwy.
exposure available. 475 sq. ft. Call Irene Pries,
Associate Broker, Homelife Realty (Guelph) Ltd.
(519) 856-4900 or 519-836-1072

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom basement apt.,separate
entrance, no smoking, no pets, available Dec. 1
$700. 873-4633

'I:E Houses for rent

3 bedroom century home on 195 ft lot, fridge &
stove, $900. plus utilities, avail. Dec. 1st, 873-4680
or 8468912

ACTON bungalow, double garage, private large
lot. $930. per month, plus utilities. 519-853-0336

COZY warm home, affordable 3 bedroom, 2 story,
eat-in kitchen, patio and handy garage. 10 Minutes
north of Milton. No dogs please! $895. (519) 853-
4875

GEORGETOWN, clean, modern, det., smoke free,
3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, air, fireplace, garage, large
deck, private yard, fully landscaped, quiet court,
suit business couple, near Go, no pets. References.
$1190. +, Dec. 1. 877-7906

MAGNIFICENT country home on 1 acre, 3 bedrooms,
2 baths, main floor laundry, cathedral ceilings with
over looking family room, 6 appls. Please call 873-
0215

OLD Georgetown, charming, unique, 3 bedroom, 2
bath house with den, 5 appliances to discriminating
tenant. $1200. plus utilities. 877-0405 or 1-905-
272- 5408

-------------------------

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.

Call Heather

for your
Heal Estate needs
(519)
Heather (Whltlng) -
Scotland 853-2086
Associate Broker |

EEI Health & Fitness

- -

Foot Care Specialist Custom Made Orthosis

BETTY E. McTAGUE
CHIROPODIST

Foot Health begins with the 1st Step,
by putting your best? foot lorward.

9669 8th Line St. For Appt. (905) 702-0111
Georgetown, Ontario Fax (905) 702-0112
L7G 4S5
®
TONING & TANNING SALON
FREE 30 Minutes Trial Session
36 Main St. S.
;_ Georgetown
(Located in the old
gERS Municipal Building)
ME  (905) 873-4907
15% : HQURS
DISCOUNT e dople gl
for Seniors

Sunday 9 a.m. to 12 p.m.

| Located at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY | *

HEALTH & FITNESS
DIRECTORY

CAR RENTALS |
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* NEW VEHICLES

« LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

————

FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC CENTRE
DR. GABOR MADARASZ

Special interest - auto injuries.
Help Line 873-1871

80 Guelph St., Suite 1, Georgetown

WORK THAT BODY
FITNESS PROGRAMS, INC.

F

[Wore Thot Gesy |
* aerobic exercise classes

* full weight room
* computerized cardio equipment
* babysilting
* friendly, professional & certified staff
Call or visit:
232 Guelph St., Georgetown
(905) 877-0771

—ﬂ#t-

Townhouses
for rent

ACTON, 3 bedroom, with finished basement, available
January 15, $950 plus utilities. Call (519)853-0710

KINGSMILL, 3 bedroom luxury townhouse, 2 1/2 baths,
garage, fireplace, 3 appliances. Near
Go,references.$1200. Avail. Jan. 1. 1(905) 731-5616

Housing wanted
to rent

WANTED to rent,Georgetown area, smaller home
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